
Kaufmann, Mike *Educational 
Organizations

mary.wentworth@brazos.us.com

Brazos Education 
Foundation

Yf

Anderson, Janice *Higher Education

janice.anderson@ctcd.edu

Central Texas CollegeN

Brooks, Kerstin *Higher Education

kerstin.brooks@ctcd.edu

Central Texas CollegeN

Gann, Susan *Higher Education

sgann@hillcollege.edu

Hill CollegeN

Carriveau, Londa *Higher Education

lcarriveau@mclennan.edu

McLennan Community 
College

N

Hills, Fred *Higher Education

fhills@mclennan.edu

McLennan Community 
College

N

Alford, Sara *Higher Education

salford@nctc.edu

North Central Texas 
College

Yf

Buuck, Shelly *Higher Education

shelly.buuck@templejc.edu

Temple CollegeN

Smith, Mark *Higher Education

mark.smith@templejc.edu

Temple CollegeN

Talley, Paula *Higher Education

ptalley@templejc.edu

Temple CollegeN

Balch, Marcus *Higher Education

marcus.balch@tstc.edu

TSTCN

McCall, Dale *Higher Education

dale.mccall@tstc.edu

TSTCN

Arndt, Terry -Region 12 District

tarndt@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Beckham, Kandace -Region 12 District

kbeckham@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Carr, Kristi -Region 12 District

kcarr@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

FULL NAME, EMAIL DISTRICT CAMPUS

42869SESSION: College Prep Course Syposium

PRESENTER: Representatives from MCC, TSTC, 
Hill College, Temple College, and 
Central Texas College

CONTACT: Christine Holecek

9/29/2014 9:00:00 AM

 AM       PM        NS

88REGISTERED:

P/M Paid

9/29/2014 12:00:00 PM

Hotel Indigo Waco/BaylorLOCATION:
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Delany, Janna -Region 12 District

jdelany@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Dominguez, Nancy -Region 12 District

ndominguez@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Horner, Tammy L -Region 12 District

thorner@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

McCurdy, Latisha -Region 12 District

lmccurdy@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Menchaca, Richard -Region 12 District

rmenchaca@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Rollins, Yolanda -Region 12 District

yrollins@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Schmoyer, Amy -Region 12 District

aschmoyer@esc12.net

ESC Region 12 WacoN

Hejl, Susie Abbott ISD

susie.hejl@abbottisd.org

Abbott Schools (K-12)Yf

Christian, Andrew Aquilla ISD

abchristian86@aol.com

Aquilla School (PK-12)Yf

Fergason, Jody Blum ISD

jody.fergason@blumisd.net

Blum Middle/High 
School

Yf

Sugg, Stephen Blum ISD

stephen.sugg@blumisd.net

Blum Middle/High 
School

Yf

Ingram, Jennifer Bosqueville ISD

ingramje@bosqueville.k12.tx.us

Bosqueville High 
School

Yf

Montez, Garla Bosqueville ISD

montezga@bosqueville.k12.tx.us

Bosqueville High 
School

Yf

Fulbright, Grady Bruceville-Eddy ISD

gradyf@mail.eddy-isd.net

Bruceville-Eddy High 
School

Yf

Mormon, Heather Bruceville-Eddy ISD

heatherm@mail.eddy-isd.net

Bruceville-Eddy High 
School

Yf

Pavlas, Branda Bruceville-Eddy ISD

brandap@mail.eddy-isd.net

Bruceville-Eddy High 
School

Yf

Dykstra, Dirk Buckholts ISD

dirk.dykstra@buckholtsisd.net

Buckholts ISD DWN
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Howard, Lisa A China Spring ISD

lhoward@chinaspringisd.net

China Spring High 
School

Yf

Pitts, Kevin China Spring ISD

kpitts@chinaspringisd.net

China Spring High 
School

Yf

Shade, Patrick B China Spring ISD

pshade@chinaspringisd.net

China Spring High 
School

Yf

Crook, Jennifer China Spring ISD

jcrook@chinaspringisd.net

China Spring 
Intermediate School

Yf

McClinton, Johnnie Coolidge ISD

jmcclinton@coolidge.k12.tx.us

Coolidge High SchoolYf

Pearce, Kristie Gatesville ISD

kpearce@gatesvilleisd.org

Gatesville High SchoolN

Webb, Shane Gatesville ISD

swebb@gatesvilleisd.org

Gatesville High SchoolYf

Holt, Christi Harmony Science 
Academy-Waco

cholt@harmonytx.org

Harmony Science Acad 
(Waco) DW

Yf

Inan, Cansu Harmony Science 
Academy-Waco

cinan@harmonytx.org

Harmony Science Acad 
(Waco) DW

Yf

Ralston, Robin Hillsboro ISD

ralston@hillsboroisd.org

Hillsboro High SchoolYf

Snelling, Lisa Hillsboro ISD

snelling@hillsboroisd.org

Hillsboro High SchoolYf

Cearley, Melany Holland ISD

mcearley@hollandisd.org

Holland High SchoolYf

Gordon, Britt Holland ISD

bgordon@hollandisd.org

Holland High SchoolYf

Hennig, Grace Itasca ISD

ghennig@itascaisd.org

Itasca High SchoolYf

Belliveau, Alison Killeen ISD

alison.belliveau@killeenisd.org

KISD Career CenterYf

Denney, Karen Killeen ISD

karen.denney@killeenisd.org

KISD Career CenterYf

Francis, Carol Killeen ISD

carol.francis@killeenisd.org

KISD Career CenterYf
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Kostencki, Warren Killeen ISD

warren.kostencki@killeenisd.org

KISD Career CenterYf

Hardin, Ashley La Vega ISD

ashley.hardin@lavegaisd.org

La Vega High SchoolYf

Rudd, Sara La Vega ISD

sara.a.rudd@gmail.com

La Vega High SchoolYf

Lail, Andrea Lorena ISD

andrealail@lorenaisd.net

Lorena High SchoolYf

Lyles, Bobbie Lorena ISD

bobbielyles@lorenaisd.net

Lorena High SchoolYf

Patterson, Cindy Lorena ISD

cindypatterson@lorenaisd.net

Lorena High SchoolYf

Burnett, Betsy Mart ISD

bburnett@martisd.org

Mart High SchoolYf

Schroeder, Laurie Mart ISD

lschroeder@martisd.org

Mart High SchoolN

Carberry, Renee McGregor ISD

rcarberry@mcgregor-isd.org

McGregor High SchoolYf

Foster, Cindye McGregor ISD

cfoster@mcgregor-isd.org

McGregor High SchoolYf

White, Robert McGregor ISD

rwhite@mcgregor-isd.org

McGregor High SchoolYf

Canuteson, Ashley Midway ISD

ashley.canuteson@midwayisd.org

Midway High SchoolYf

McMillan, Kathy Midway ISD

kathy.mcmillan@midwayisd.org

Midway High SchoolYf

Roznos, Tamara Midway ISD

tamara.roznos@midwayisd.org

Midway ISD DWYf

Timmons, Natalie Penelope ISD

ntimmons@penelopeisd.org

Penelope School (PK-
12)

Yf

McNew, Tamara Robinson ISD

tmcnew@robinson.k12.tx.us

Robinson High SchoolYf

Meggs, Russ Robinson ISD

russ.meggs@robinson.k12.tx.us

Robinson High SchoolYf
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Penney, Betty Robinson ISD

bpenney@robinson.k12.tx.us

Robinson High SchoolN

Zellers, Anne-Marie Robinson ISD

azellers@robinson.k12.tx.us

Robinson High SchoolYf

Williams, Brian San Saba ISD

bwilliams@san-saba.net

San Saba H SN

Vinci, Jan Temple ISD

jan.vinci@tisd.org

Bonham Middle SchoolYf

Preston, Nancy Temple ISD

nancy.preston@tisd.org

FHAO-Freeman 
Heights Adminstration 
Offices

Yf

Cantu, Brandi Temple ISD

brandi.cantu@tisd.org

Lamar Middle SchoolYf

Blake, Anna Temple ISD

anna.blake@tisd.org

Temple High SchoolYf

Contrucci, Amy Temple ISD

amy.contrucci@tisd.org

Temple High SchoolYf

Copeland, Michelle Temple ISD

michelle.copeland@tisd.org

Temple High SchoolYf

dowdy, siobhan Temple ISD

siobhan.dowdy@tisd.org

Temple High SchoolN

white, pat Temple ISD

patricia.white@tisd.org

Temple High SchoolYf

Holt, Bonnie Temple ISD

bjholt07@yahoo.com

Travis Science 
Academy

Yf

Baird, Paul Thorndale ISD

paul.baird@thorndale.txed.net

Thorndale H SN

Finck, Rachelle Thorndale ISD

rachelle.finck@thorndale.txed.net

Thorndale H SN

Cox, Karol Troy ISD

karol.cox@troyisd.org

Troy High SchoolYf

Halepeska, Beth Valley Mills ISD

beth.halepeska@vmisd.net

Valley Mills 
Middle/High School

Yf

Monthie, Lisa Waco ISD

lisa.monthie@wacoisd.org

University High School 
(9-12)

N
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Clark, Tiffany Waco ISD

tiffany.clark@wacoisd.org

Waco High School (9-
12)

Yf

murphy, kay Waco ISD

kay.murphy@wacoisd.org

Waco High School (9-
12)

Yf

McKethan, Donna Waco ISD

donna.mckethan@wacoisd.org

Waco ISD DWN

May, Jennifer Whitney ISD

jennifer.may@whitney.k12.tx.us

Whitney High SchoolYf

Simmons, Laurie Wortham ISD

laurie.simmons@worthamisd.org

Wortham ISD DWYf
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